Historical versions of the placename of the township of Threlkeld

Spelling

Trellekell'
Trellekeld

Trelekeld
Trellekelde near Craystok
Trelkhet, Trelekhet
Therhekelde
Therllekelde
Thrailkelde
Threlkeld(e)

et passim, (by Craistoke)
Threlekelde a.

Threllekeld(e)

Threlgeld
Thirkelde
Thurkyld
Thrillekeld
Thrilkeld
Thyrlkel”
Thirlkeld
Threlket
Threlcot

Date

1197
1278

1279
1279
1305
1571
c.1220
c.1235
€.1230
c.1240
1305
1247
1279
1260
1279
1253
1278
1426
c.1345
1426
1392
1453
1575
1576
1672

Source

P (p)

Ass.

ib. (p)

ib.

Cl
ElizKes
Fountains
ib.
Fountains
Fountains
Misc

CW xxiii
Ass (p)
Rental (p)
Ass

Ipm

Ass

FF (p)
Carliol (p)
FF ()

Ass (p)
Lowther

PR (Crosth)
S

Blome

The abbreviations for the sources are explained in the List of Abbreviations for

Historic Placename Sources



https://www.cumbriacountyhistory.org.uk/sites/default/files/abbreviation_historic_placename_sources.pdf
https://www.cumbriacountyhistory.org.uk/sites/default/files/abbreviation_historic_placename_sources.pdf

