Historical versions of the placename of the township of Threlkeld

Spelling	Date	Source
Trellekell'	1197	P (p)
Trellekeld	1278	Ass.
	1279	ib. (p)
Trelekeld	1279	ib.
Trellekelde near Craystok	1305	C1
Trelkhet, Trelekhet	1571	ElizKes
Therhekelde	c.1220	Fountains
Therllekelde	c.1235	ib.
Thrailkelde	c.1230	Fountains
Threlkeld(e)	c.1240	Fountains
et passim, (by Craistoke)	1305	Misc
Threlekelde a.	1247	CW xxiii
	1279	Ass(p)
Threllekeld(e)	1260	Rental (p)
	1279	Ass
Threlgeld	1253	Ipm
Thirkelde	1278	Ass
Thurkyld	1426	FF (p)
Thrillekeld	c.1345	Carliol (p)
Thrilkeld	1426	FF (p)
Thyrlkel'	1392	Ass(p)
Thirlkeld	1453	Lowther
Threlket	1575	PR (Crosth)
Threlcot	1576	S
	1672	Blome

The abbreviations for the sources are explained in the List of <u>Abbreviations for Historic Placename Sources</u>